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Hmotnost

Materiál

Měřítko

Název

Kód

Typ

TWOT KR 000

TVAROVKA K OPRACOVÁNÍ PROSTUPŮ KRUHOVÁ OTEVŘENÁ
TWOT KR 000

  160231000
1:3

– kg

PVC

Ø D

A

C

TYP = ROZMĚR "A" mm

TWOT 15, 16, 17, 20, 24, 25, 30, 32, 35

TWOT 40, 42, 43, 45, 50, 51, 56, 60, 65, 70

TWOT 72, 75, 76, 77, 80, 83

TWOT 90, 100, 102, 105, 110, 114

TWOT 120, 125, 138, 140, 150, 160, 170, 180

ROZMĚR "D" mm

150 150

"C" mm

150 150

150 180

150 250

150 275

TWOT 200 150 350
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